
Match Results - Combined
Combined

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Rank Name # Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 J W James 87439 S 123.7 18.69 18.69 1 18.44 18.44 1 18.59 1 5 23.59 4 22.39 22.39 2 15.69 15.69 1 24.87 24.87 1
2 Mountain Man Champ 1E+05 FN 141.6 20.99 20.99 2 22.26 1 5 27.26 9 19.08 19.08 1 22.12 22.12 1 17.76 1 5 22.76 7 24.4 1 5 29.4 6
3 Wicker Nash 91618 SG 143.5 22.4 22.4 5 22.17 22.17 2 23.91 23.91 6 25.41 25.41 6 19.26 1 5 24.26 13 25.3 25.3 2
4 City Slicker 1E+05 FN 148.4 34.11 34.11 19 21.53 1 5 26.53 7 20.66 20.66 2 22.46 22.46 3 17.11 17.11 2 27.5 27.5 3
5 Turkey Legs 48384 LD 150.7 21.73 21.73 3 21.9 10 31.9 17 21.09 1 5 26.09 10 22.9 22.9 4 19.74 19.74 3 28.37 28.37 5
6 Hoss Johnson 0 ES 154.5 24.3 24.3 6 25.16 25.16 6 23.62 23.62 5 29.57 29.57 14 20.99 20.99 4 30.82 30.82 9
7 Rootin Tootin SSD 164.6 27.37 27.37 10 26.63 26.63 8 25.41 25.41 8 27.7 27.7 10 25.29 25.29 16 32.16 32.16 11
8 Popcorn Kelly 1E+05 SS 173.1 26.5 26.5 9 23.19 1 5 28.19 11 27.51 1 5 32.51 20 24.54 24.54 5 24.95 24.95 15 26.42 10 36.42 16
9 Whiskey Rick 0 ES 175.2 22.27 22.27 4 23.1 23.1 3 24.08 24.08 7 31.17 3 15 46.17 39 21.16 1 5 26.16 18 33.44 33.44 13
10 Three Deuce Cowhand 55698 ES 178.2 28.75 28.75 12 24.47 24.47 4 25.06 2 10 35.06 25 27.1 27.1 8 24.55 2 10 34.55 35 28.28 28.28 4
11 Dolittle Be Ernest 70918 W 180.6 26.97 2 10 36.97 25 27.48 2 10 37.48 25 22.58 22.58 3 25.45 25.45 7 16.94 1 5 21.94 5 31.14 1 5 36.14 15
12 Daisy Ann 1E+05 LF 181 28.42 28.42 11 27.27 1 5 32.27 18 29.99 29.99 15 33.58 33.58 19 23.97 23.97 12 32.75 32.75 12
13 Arkansas Lew 98171 FC 186.1 25.59 25.59 7 24.63 24.63 5 39.05 2 10 49.05 45 31.43 31.43 17 23.82 23.82 11 31.57 31.57 10
14 Bob Wire 87953 SS 186.7 29.39 1 5 34.39 21 27.86 27.86 10 29.36 29.36 14 29.8 29.8 16 26.63 26.63 21 38.61 38.61 21
15 Tulsa Tex 96903 ES 187.5 32.87 32.87 17 28.57 1 5 33.57 21 31.72 31.72 18 33.23 33.23 18 21.59 1 5 26.59 20 29.48 29.48 8
16 Miss Shot 1E+05 LF 187.5 26.01 26.01 8 31.75 1 5 36.75 24 30.05 30.05 16 34.32 34.32 20 22.99 22.99 8 37.36 37.36 17
17 Fatboy Harley 77824 SS 188.4 35.18 35.18 24 30.46 30.46 13 27.48 27.48 13 29.07 29.07 12 23.42 23.42 9 42.79 42.79 26
18 Chancy Shot 67163 FCG 189.8 31.21 31.21 16 26.53 1 5 31.53 16 29.02 1 5 34.02 22 29.47 29.47 13 22.3 22.3 6 36.28 1 5 41.28 23
19 Colt Ruger 26927 SS 193.9 29.65 1 5 34.65 22 30.3 30.3 12 33.52 33.52 21 28.14 28.14 11 22.89 3 15 37.89 41 29.44 29.44 7
20 Badlands Charlie 88608 ES 194.9 30.21 30.21 13 30.91 30.91 15 38.15 38.15 33 35.92 35.92 24 25.68 25.68 17 34.02 34.02 14
21 Dimpled Darlin 60593 GD 204.8 30.78 30.78 15 38.02 38.02 26 31.04 31.04 17 37.82 37.82 26 28.07 28.07 24 39.07 39.07 22
22 Deadwood Kitty 96904 GD 207.8 34.72 34.72 23 32.38 32.38 19 35.13 35.13 26 39.58 39.58 29 28.32 28.32 26 37.63 37.63 18
23 Cheyenne Cinder 55699 LSS 208.5 34.16 2 10 44.16 36 31.45 1 5 36.45 23 25.88 25.88 9 27.14 27.14 9 23.79 1 5 28.79 27 41.1 1 5 46.1 31
24 Count Sandor 74075 FCD 217.7 33.87 33.87 18 38.79 1 5 43.79 31 27.42 27.42 11 29.72 1 5 34.72 21 23.64 23.64 10 44.29 2 10 54.29 38
25 Grumpy 0 CB 227.4 37.77 37.77 28 38.27 38.27 27 36.01 36.01 30 38.75 38.75 28 31.12 31.12 32 45.43 45.43 29
26 Dee Mak Jack 0 CB 230.1 37.13 37.13 26 33.14 33.14 20 35.05 35.05 24 39.8 1 5 44.8 36 27.75 27.75 22 47.2 1 5 52.2 36
27 Parnelly Pete 0 SS 231.3 37.39 37.39 27 45.84 45.84 34 35.41 35.41 28 33.28 3 15 48.28 40 26.25 26.25 19 38.15 38.15 20
28 Fancy Bob 0 FC 233.6 37.43 1 15 52.43 43 33.38 1 5 38.38 28 35.64 35.64 29 35.71 35.71 23 28.29 28.29 25 43.17 43.17 27
29 Dastardly Dick 0 S 233.9 35.74 10 45.74 37 35.41 1 5 40.41 29 37.93 37.93 31 37.04 37.04 25 29.96 1 5 34.96 37 37.8 37.8 19
30 Blind Hog 0 ES 238.7 38.78 38.78 32 36.45 36.45 22 41.47 41.47 37 43.5 43.5 35 31.12 31.12 31 47.39 47.39 34
31 Smiling Irish Mike 1E+05 D 245.5 28.95 2 10 38.95 33 28.4 4 20 48.4 37 26.82 1 5 31.82 19 31.55 3 25 56.55 43 22.76 1 5 27.76 23 32.01 2 10 42.01 25
32 Log Splitter Chris 1 W 247.1 30.61 30.61 14 29.79 2 20 49.79 39 27.43 27.43 12 29.66 29.66 15 13.3 10 50 63.3 47 41.32 1 5 46.32 33
33 Slip Hammer Yates 0 SS 259.6 37.81 37.81 29 43.82 43.82 32 38.95 1 5 43.95 39 38.63 38.63 27 34.4 34.4 34 50.98 10 60.98 40
34 Clara Belle 1E+05 B 260.4 38.39 38.39 31 57.47 57.47 45 41.43 41.43 36 40.53 40.53 30 35.05 35.05 38 42.57 1 5 47.57 35
35 Marshal Chance Morgun0 SS 263.7 42.54 1 5 47.54 38 39.08 1 5 44.08 33 33.13 1 15 48.13 44 48.48 48.48 41 29.9 29.9 29 40.6 1 5 45.6 30
36 Lester Moore 0 S 269.8 37.99 37.99 30 41.04 1 15 56.04 44 35.19 35.19 27 39.82 1 5 44.82 37 46.32 1 5 51.32 45 44.44 44.44 28
37 Iron Rider S 270.5 48.82 48.82 39 42.77 2 10 52.77 42 43.52 43.52 38 41.49 41.49 31 32.68 1 5 37.68 40 46.18 46.18 32
38 Montana Slim 0 FCD 270.7 45.45 10 55.45 45 46.73 46.73 35 38.11 38.11 32 42.51 42.51 33 29.91 29.91 30 47.98 2 10 57.98 39
39 Lead Poison Lar 29028 ES 274.8 37.98 4 20 57.98 47 33.21 2 10 43.21 30 29.37 1 5 34.37 23 40.56 1 5 45.56 38 22.58 2 10 32.58 33 56.09 1 5 61.09 41
40 Penny Ante 0 LS 281.5 41.16 41.16 34 43.24 1 5 48.24 36 47.19 47.19 42 42.62 42.62 34 36.01 1 5 41.01 43 51.29 2 10 61.29 42
41 Red 0 SD 287 47.37 1 5 52.37 42 49.15 2 10 59.15 47 35.72 1 5 40.72 35 35.33 35.33 22 29.08 29.08 28 50.35 2 20 70.35 45
42 Lady Pearl 1E+05 LSS 296.8 50.41 50.41 41 53.35 53.35 43 47.07 47.07 41 54.22 54.22 42 38.83 38.83 42 52.92 52.92 37
43 Elida Orga Nizer 1E+05 LS 300.6 44.64 1 5 49.64 40 43.59 1 5 48.59 38 39.19 39.19 34 43.27 4 20 63.27 44 31.88 1 5 36.88 39 48.02 3 15 63.02 43
44 Fancy Red 3 GD 318.7 52.99 1 5 57.99 48 46.15 1 5 51.15 41 45.76 45.76 40 58.33 1 5 63.33 45 34.68 34.68 36 55.77 2 10 65.77 44
45 Muleskinner Mary 0 CB 345.5 55.32 55.32 44 50.32 50.32 40 47.84 47.84 43 65.61 1 5 70.61 47 44.43 44.43 44 62.02 1 15 77.02 47
46 Deuces Wild 0 EP 356 55.97 55.97 46 53.48 1 5 58.48 46 51.59 51.59 46 58.82 1 5 63.82 46 52.87 52.87 46 68.28 1 5 73.28 46
47 Cowboy Rick 49739 FCG 356.1 29.11 1 5 34.11 20 SDQ 150 - 43.34 4 20 63.34 47 42.16 42.16 32 24.53 24.53 14 41.96 41.96 24
48 Mel Function 97320 ES - 28.53 1 15 43.53 35 30.9 30.9 14 59.47 6 30 89.47 48 38.8 9 45 83.8 48 - - - - - - - - - - - -



Match Results - By Division
Buckarette

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Rank Name # Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Clara Belle 1E+05 B 260.4 38.39 38.39 1 57.47 57.47 1 41.43 41.43 1 40.53 40.53 1 35.05 35.05 1 42.57 1 5 47.57 1
Cattle Baron

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Rank Name # Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Grumpy 0 CB 227.4 37.77 37.77 2 38.27 38.27 2 36.01 36.01 2 38.75 38.75 1 31.12 31.12 2 45.43 45.43 1
2 Dee Mak Jack 0 CB 230.1 37.13 37.13 1 33.14 33.14 1 35.05 35.05 1 39.8 1 5 44.8 2 27.75 27.75 1 47.2 1 5 52.2 2

Cattle Baroness
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Muleskinner Mary 0 CB 345.5 55.32 55.32 1 50.32 50.32 1 47.84 47.84 1 65.61 1 5 70.61 1 44.43 44.43 1 62.02 1 15 77.02 1

Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Smiling Irish Mike 1E+05 D 245.5 28.95 2 10 38.95 1 28.4 4 20 48.4 1 26.82 1 5 31.82 1 31.55 3 25 56.55 1 22.76 1 5 27.76 1 32.01 2 10 42.01 1

El Patron
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Deuces Wild 0 EP 356 55.97 55.97 1 53.48 1 5 58.48 1 51.59 51.59 1 58.82 1 5 63.82 1 52.87 52.87 1 68.28 1 5 73.28 1

Elder Statesman
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Hoss Johnson 0 ES 154.5 24.3 24.3 2 25.16 25.16 3 23.62 23.62 1 29.57 29.57 2 20.99 20.99 1 30.82 30.82 3
2 Whiskey Rick 0 ES 175.2 22.27 22.27 1 23.1 23.1 1 24.08 24.08 2 31.17 3 15 46.17 7 21.16 1 5 26.16 3 33.44 33.44 4
3 Three Deuce Cowhand 55698 ES 178.2 28.75 28.75 3 24.47 24.47 2 25.06 2 10 35.06 5 27.1 27.1 1 24.55 2 10 34.55 7 28.28 28.28 1
4 Tulsa Tex 96903 ES 187.5 32.87 32.87 5 28.57 1 5 33.57 6 31.72 31.72 3 33.23 33.23 3 21.59 1 5 26.59 4 29.48 29.48 2
5 Badlands Charlie 88608 ES 194.9 30.21 30.21 4 30.91 30.91 5 38.15 38.15 6 35.92 35.92 4 25.68 25.68 2 34.02 34.02 5
6 Blind Hog 0 ES 238.7 38.78 38.78 6 36.45 36.45 7 41.47 41.47 7 43.5 43.5 5 31.12 31.12 5 47.39 47.39 6
7 Lead Poison Lar 29028 ES 274.8 37.98 4 20 57.98 8 33.21 2 10 43.21 8 29.37 1 5 34.37 4 40.56 1 5 45.56 6 22.58 2 10 32.58 6 56.09 1 5 61.09 7
8 Mel Function 97320 ES - 28.53 1 15 43.53 7 30.9 30.9 4 59.47 6 30 89.47 8 38.8 9 45 83.8 8 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Forty-Niner
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Mountain Man Champ 1E+05 FN 141.6 20.99 20.99 1 22.26 1 5 27.26 2 19.08 19.08 1 22.12 22.12 1 17.76 1 5 22.76 2 24.4 1 5 29.4 2
2 City Slicker 1E+05 FN 148.4 34.11 34.11 2 21.53 1 5 26.53 1 20.66 20.66 2 22.46 22.46 2 17.11 17.11 1 27.5 27.5 1

Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Arkansas Lew 98171 FC 186.1 25.59 25.59 1 24.63 24.63 1 39.05 2 10 49.05 2 31.43 31.43 1 23.82 23.82 1 31.57 31.57 1
2 Fancy Bob 0 FC 233.6 37.43 1 15 52.43 2 33.38 1 5 38.38 2 35.64 35.64 1 35.71 35.71 2 28.29 28.29 2 43.17 43.17 2

Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Count Sandor 74075 FCD 217.7 33.87 33.87 1 38.79 1 5 43.79 1 27.42 27.42 1 29.72 1 5 34.72 1 23.64 23.64 1 44.29 2 10 54.29 1
2 Montana Slim 0 FCD 270.7 45.45 10 55.45 2 46.73 46.73 2 38.11 38.11 2 42.51 42.51 2 29.91 29.91 2 47.98 2 10 57.98 2

Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Chancy Shot 67163 FCG 189.8 31.21 31.21 1 26.53 1 5 31.53 1 29.02 1 5 34.02 1 29.47 29.47 1 22.3 22.3 1 36.28 1 5 41.28 1
2 Cowboy Rick 49739 FCG 356.1 29.11 1 5 34.11 2 SDQ 150 - 43.34 4 20 63.34 2 42.16 42.16 2 24.53 24.53 2 41.96 41.96 2

Grand Dame
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Dimpled Darlin 60593 GD 204.8 30.78 30.78 1 38.02 38.02 2 31.04 31.04 1 37.82 37.82 1 28.07 28.07 1 39.07 39.07 2
2 Deadwood Kitty 96904 GD 207.8 34.72 34.72 2 32.38 32.38 1 35.13 35.13 2 39.58 39.58 2 28.32 28.32 2 37.63 37.63 1
3 Fancy Red 3 GD 318.7 52.99 1 5 57.99 3 46.15 1 5 51.15 3 45.76 45.76 3 58.33 1 5 63.33 3 34.68 34.68 3 55.77 2 10 65.77 3



Lady Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Turkey Legs 48384 LD 150.7 21.73 21.73 1 21.9 10 31.9 1 21.09 1 5 26.09 1 22.9 22.9 1 19.74 19.74 1 28.37 28.37 1

Lady Fortyniner
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Daisy Ann 1E+05 LF 181 28.42 28.42 2 27.27 1 5 32.27 1 29.99 29.99 1 33.58 33.58 1 23.97 23.97 2 32.75 32.75 1
2 Miss Shot 1E+05 LF 187.5 26.01 26.01 1 31.75 1 5 36.75 2 30.05 30.05 2 34.32 34.32 2 22.99 22.99 1 37.36 37.36 2

Lady Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Penny Ante 0 LS 281.5 41.16 41.16 1 43.24 1 5 48.24 1 47.19 47.19 2 42.62 42.62 1 36.01 1 5 41.01 2 51.29 2 10 61.29 1
2 Elida Orga Nizer 1E+05 LS 300.6 44.64 1 5 49.64 2 43.59 1 5 48.59 2 39.19 39.19 1 43.27 4 20 63.27 2 31.88 1 5 36.88 1 48.02 3 15 63.02 2

Lady Silver Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Cheyenne Cinder 55699 LSS 208.5 34.16 2 10 44.16 1 31.45 1 5 36.45 1 25.88 25.88 1 27.14 27.14 1 23.79 1 5 28.79 1 41.1 1 5 46.1 1
2 Lady Pearl 1E+05 LSS 296.8 50.41 50.41 2 53.35 53.35 2 47.07 47.07 2 54.22 54.22 2 38.83 38.83 2 52.92 52.92 2

Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 J W James 87439 S 123.7 18.69 18.69 1 18.44 18.44 1 18.59 1 5 23.59 1 22.39 22.39 1 15.69 15.69 1 24.87 24.87 1
2 Dastardly Dick 0 S 233.9 35.74 10 45.74 3 35.41 1 5 40.41 2 37.93 37.93 3 37.04 37.04 2 29.96 1 5 34.96 2 37.8 37.8 2
3 Lester Moore 0 S 269.8 37.99 37.99 2 41.04 1 15 56.04 4 35.19 35.19 2 39.82 1 5 44.82 4 46.32 1 5 51.32 4 44.44 44.44 3
4 Iron Rider S 270.5 48.82 48.82 4 42.77 2 10 52.77 3 43.52 43.52 4 41.49 41.49 3 32.68 1 5 37.68 3 46.18 46.18 4

Senior Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Red 0 SD 287 47.37 1 5 52.37 1 49.15 2 10 59.15 1 35.72 1 5 40.72 1 35.33 35.33 1 29.08 29.08 1 50.35 2 20 70.35 1

Senior Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Wicker Nash 91618 SG 143.5 22.4 22.4 1 22.17 22.17 1 23.91 23.91 1 25.41 25.41 1 19.26 1 5 24.26 1 25.3 25.3 1

Silver Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Popcorn Kelly 1E+05 SS 173.1 26.5 26.5 1 23.19 1 5 28.19 2 27.51 1 5 32.51 3 24.54 24.54 1 24.95 24.95 2 26.42 10 36.42 2
2 Bob Wire 87953 SS 186.7 29.39 1 5 34.39 2 27.86 27.86 1 29.36 29.36 2 29.8 29.8 4 26.63 26.63 4 38.61 38.61 4
3 Fatboy Harley 77824 SS 188.4 35.18 35.18 4 30.46 30.46 4 27.48 27.48 1 29.07 29.07 3 23.42 23.42 1 42.79 42.79 5
4 Colt Ruger 26927 SS 193.9 29.65 1 5 34.65 3 30.3 30.3 3 33.52 33.52 4 28.14 28.14 2 22.89 3 15 37.89 7 29.44 29.44 1
5 Parnelly Pete 0 SS 231.3 37.39 37.39 5 45.84 45.84 7 35.41 35.41 5 33.28 3 15 48.28 6 26.25 26.25 3 38.15 38.15 3
6 Slip Hammer Yates 0 SS 259.6 37.81 37.81 6 43.82 43.82 5 38.95 1 5 43.95 6 38.63 38.63 5 34.4 34.4 6 50.98 10 60.98 7
7 Marshal Chance Morgun 0 SS 263.7 42.54 1 5 47.54 7 39.08 1 5 44.08 6 33.13 1 15 48.13 7 48.48 48.48 7 29.9 29.9 5 40.6 1 5 45.6 6

Silver Senior Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Rootin Tootin SSD 164.6 27.37 27.37 1 26.63 26.63 1 25.41 25.41 1 27.7 27.7 1 25.29 25.29 1 32.16 32.16 1

Wrangler
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Dolittle Be Ernest 70918 W 180.6 26.97 2 10 36.97 2 27.48 2 10 37.48 1 22.58 22.58 1 25.45 25.45 1 16.94 1 5 21.94 1 31.14 1 5 36.14 1
2 Log Splitter Chris 1 W 247.1 30.61 30.61 1 29.79 2 20 49.79 2 27.43 27.43 2 29.66 29.66 2 13.3 10 50 63.3 2 41.32 1 5 46.32 2




